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2 CH RF REMOTE RECEIVER + HANDSET 240VRM-3 iRIS 2CH LIGHTING CONTROLLER 

Part Number Description

RM-3H 

iRIS LIGHTING CONTROLLER 

iRIS REPLACEMENT HANDSET

RM-2 2CH 10A REMOTE CONTROL 

Part Number Description

RM-2H

2CH CONTROLLER 

REPLACEMENT HANDSET

LV25-12

Part Number Description Coil Type

LV50-12 

LV100-12 

LV200-12 

SE22

TRANSFORMERS

Specifications

Specifications

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

14 BUTTON RF REMOTE 

2 CH RF REMOTE RECEIVER + HANDSET 240V

4 BUTTON RF REMOTE 

12V 25VA SINGLE OUTLET TRANSFORMER

12V 50VA DUAL OUTLET TRANSFORMER

+ AUX GPO

+ AUX GPO

TOROIDAL COIL

DUAL TOROIDAL COIL

12V 200VA DUAL OUTLET TRANSFORMER

TOROIDAL COIL

TOROIDAL COIL

DUAL TOROIDAL COIL

12V 100VA SINGLE OUTLET TRANSFORMER

12V

12V

12V

12V

24V 150VA SINGLE OUTLET TRANSFORMER 24V

RM-3H HOLDER ACRYLIC HOLDER FOR THE RM-3 HANDSET

LV25-12

RM-3

RM-2

RM-3H

RM-2H

SE22

LV200-12

LV50-12

LV100-12

22


